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Price
28.675 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 26884L109

0.79% (0.23)

US26884L.1098
EQT

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

12,939 EUR
S&P 500

28.78 EUR
28.78 EUR
28.675 EUR
28.45 EUR
28.675 EUR
115
3,297.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26884L1098&ID_NOTATION=20802404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26884L1098&ID_NOTATION=20802404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffdc2c2a27d00708722b5041acc9942fd25daa7fcbb626b0b204ade7967830b8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ecbf02861b024a27&time=1724065468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c889a97b00c9802139065bcfe568bb0df825d10ace9cb42b389401f72bb98e1c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5d761d6affa83457&time=1724065468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e77c81d0f0bd8a6f13a7ed78e766cf2a0cab1c3088b644c030be7dbfd2d55de0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08a44c837a63f19e2&time=1724065468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc049d781237939427d40047ab69530dcffa26779ca44a9e4768a02e0c75af7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d80edf833250215ce&time=1724065468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c27cd07bb6d518a35a01b41a387d45e7b822e6cb1e637c64755bb1d2412f42&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=128a4372b7e8e5b88&time=1724065468&tool=RSC

EQT CORP

Details
2024/08/16 13:52:54 5y
Price
28.675 EUR 5000
Difference (] 0.79% (0.23) ;
|
General attributes 40.00 } . ﬂ
ISIN US26884L1098 % r"\fM JN i
Symbol EQT | i ~Ud
Exchange Frankfurt 30.00 ﬂ
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,939 EUR 20.00 w,fw
Benchmark S&P 500 mw
w’
Market data 10.00 M m
Bid (Bid size) - \JL
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 28.78 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 28.78 EUR
Low 28.675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.45 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 28.675 EUR
Volume (pcs) 115
Trading volume 3,297.63 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.601 EUR (23)
Last size 115 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 31.099 EUR (69)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.538 EUR (41)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.326 EUR (44)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 38.710 EUR (2024/05/21)
Perf (%) -9.83% -25.40% +91.87% YTD Low | date 27.395 EUR (2024/08/08)
Perf (abs.) -3.13 -9.77 +13.73 52 Weeks High | date 41.860 EUR (2023/10/10)
Beta 0.67 0.68 0.97 52 Weeks Low | date 27.395 EUR (2024/08/08)
Volatility 37.79  33.88 48.24
All listings for EQT CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 29.165 EUR 0.01 3
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 28.78 EUR  0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 32.15USD  163.39 47,075
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 28.805 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 17:22 31.7345USD 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20802404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59307378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805510

EQT CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/08/ 13:52 28.675 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 2910 EUR  0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 28.78 EUR  0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2928798

EQT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ESCT

Contact Details
EQT CORP.

625 Liberty Avenue, Suite 1700 -
15222-3111 Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-412-553-5700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lydia Beebe Chairman of Board of

Directors

Kathryn Member of Board of

Jackson Directors

Anita Powers  Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Rice Member of Board of
Directors

Frank Hu Member of Board of
Directors

Hallie Member of Board of

Vanderhider Directors

James Member of Board of

McManus Directors

Janet Carrig Member of Board of
Directors

John Member of Board of

McCartney Directors

Lee Canaan Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Vagt Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Karam Directors

Vicky Bailey Member of Board of
Directors

Toby Z. Rice ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Jeremy Knop  Member of Executive
Committee

Lesley Member of Executive

Evancho Committee

Rob Wingo Member of Executive
Committee

Todd M. Member of Executive

James Committee

Tony Duran Member of Executive
Committee

William E. Member of Executive

Jordan Committee
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